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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Alexander Valuch Aurel Bohuš 3 : 0 A 1-3 28.12.2024 10:00 1

2 Jakub Takáč Matúš Deviatka 3 : 0 B 1-3 28.12.2024 10:00 2

3 Tomáš Kopányi Dušan Čičmiš 3 : 1 C 1-3 28.12.2024 10:00 3

4 Roman France Patrik Godál 3 : 0 D 1-3 28.12.2024 10:00 4

5 Pavol Kokavec Matej Szkipala 3 : 0 E 1-3 28.12.2024 10:00 5

6 Pavol Bilka Miroslav Ševčík 3 : 0 F 1-3 28.12.2024 10:00 6

7 Matúš Remeň Pavol Švelan 3 : 0 G 1-3 28.12.2024 10:20 1

8 Juan Sebastian Sanchez Mosquera Sára Habarová 3 : 1 H 1-3 28.12.2024 10:20 2

9 Matúš Veis Simon Ištokovič 3 : 1 I 1-3 28.12.2024 10:20 3

10 Róbert Valuch Martin Hudec 3 : 0 J 1-3 28.12.2024 10:20 4

11 Adam Janík Juraj Kriško 3 : 0 K 1-3 28.12.2024 10:20 5

12 Daniel Guete Quintero Sebastian Škandík 3 : 0 L 1-3 28.12.2024 10:20 6

13 Róbert Valuch Dominik Žirko 3 : 2 M 1-3 28.12.2024 10:40 1

14 Martin Makúch Vanda Vanišová 1 : 3 N 1-3 28.12.2024 10:40 2

15 Aurel Bohuš Branislav Mrenka 3 : 0 O 1-3 28.12.2024 10:40 3

16 Roman Ďurovič René Očenáš 3 : 1 O 4-2 28.12.2024 10:40 4

17 Miroslav Jambor Marek Loos 3 : 2 P 1-3 28.12.2024 10:40 5

18 Juraj Frey Michal Bodík 0 : 3 P 4-2 28.12.2024 10:40 6

19 Alexander Valuch Ladislav Piatrik 3 : 1 A 1-2 28.12.2024 11:00 1

20 Jakub Takáč Filip Foltin 3 : 0 B 1-2 28.12.2024 11:00 2

21 Tomáš Kopányi Alexandra Poláková 3 : 0 C 1-2 28.12.2024 11:00 3

22 Roman France Samuel Madžo 3 : 0 D 1-2 28.12.2024 11:00 4

23 Pavol Kokavec Sebastian Srna 3 : 0 E 1-2 28.12.2024 11:00 5

24 Pavol Bilka Juraj Božík 3 : 0 F 1-2 28.12.2024 11:00 6

25 Matúš Remeň Štefan Goda 3 : 1 G 1-2 28.12.2024 11:20 1

26 Juan Sebastian Sanchez Mosquera Vincent Mészáros 3 : 0 H 1-2 28.12.2024 11:20 2

27 Matúš Veis Martin Felix 3 : 1 I 1-2 28.12.2024 11:20 3

28 Róbert Valuch Andrej Kárás 3 : 1 J 1-2 28.12.2024 11:20 4

29 Adam Janík Adam Drenina 2 : 3 K 1-2 28.12.2024 11:20 5

30 Daniel Guete Quintero Michal Valo 3 : 0 L 1-2 28.12.2024 11:20 6

31 Róbert Valuch Filip Daráž 3 : 2 M 1-2 28.12.2024 11:40 1

32 Martin Makúch Richard Demovič 3 : 0 N 1-2 28.12.2024 11:40 2

33 Aurel Bohuš René Očenáš 3 : 0 O 1-2 28.12.2024 11:40 3

34 Branislav Mrenka Roman Ďurovič 0 : 3 O 3-4 28.12.2024 11:40 4

35 Miroslav Jambor Michal Bodík 1 : 3 P 1-2 28.12.2024 11:40 5

36 Marek Loos Juraj Frey 0 : 3 P 3-4 28.12.2024 11:40 6

37 Ladislav Piatrik Aurel Bohuš 3 : 2 A 2-3 28.12.2024 12:00 1

38 Filip Foltin Matúš Deviatka 3 : 1 B 2-3 28.12.2024 12:00 2

39 Alexandra Poláková Dušan Čičmiš 1 : 3 C 2-3 28.12.2024 12:00 3

40 Samuel Madžo Patrik Godál 3 : 0 D 2-3 28.12.2024 12:00 4

41 Sebastian Srna Matej Szkipala 3 : 1 E 2-3 28.12.2024 12:00 5

42 Juraj Božík Miroslav Ševčík 0 : 3 F 2-3 28.12.2024 12:00 6

43 Štefan Goda Pavol Švelan 3 : 0 G 2-3 28.12.2024 12:20 1

44 Vincent Mészáros Sára Habarová 3 : 2 H 2-3 28.12.2024 12:20 2

45 Martin Felix Simon Ištokovič 1 : 3 I 2-3 28.12.2024 12:20 3

46 Andrej Kárás Martin Hudec 3 : 0 J 2-3 28.12.2024 12:20 4

47 Adam Drenina Juraj Kriško 3 : 2 K 2-3 28.12.2024 12:20 5

48 Michal Valo Sebastian Škandík 3 : 0 L 2-3 28.12.2024 12:20 6

49 Filip Daráž Dominik Žirko 3 : 0 M 2-3 28.12.2024 12:40 1
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50 Richard Demovič Vanda Vanišová 1 : 3 N 2-3 28.12.2024 12:40 2

51 Aurel Bohuš Roman Ďurovič 3 : 2 O 1-4 28.12.2024 12:40 3

52 René Očenáš Branislav Mrenka 3 : 0 O 2-3 28.12.2024 12:40 4

53 Miroslav Jambor Juraj Frey 3 : 1 P 1-4 28.12.2024 12:40 5

54 Michal Bodík Marek Loos 3 : 0 P 2-3 28.12.2024 12:40 6
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